
Preconstruction Meeting 

Project 240051 PID 113602

Ham-LMST Elstun Extension part 2

Sign in Sheet 
Name Agency/Company Email Phone Number Position

Matt myers True Inspection Services matthew.myers@trueinspectionservices.com (614)595-0338

Stephanie Otten ODOT stephanie.otten@dot.ohio.gov (513)-933-6584 Design Project Manager 

Chris Tuminello ODOT Chris.Tuminello@dot.ohio.gov
(513)-564-6107 Aea Engineer (Hamilton 

County)

Nick Hess ODOT Nicholas.hess@dot.ohio.gov (614)-400-8714 Project Engineer

Paul Maricocchi ODOT Paul.Maricocchi@dot.ohio.gov (513)-933-6586

Liz Lyons ODOT Elizabeth.lyons@dot.ohio.gov (513)-933-6534

Mike Cash ODOT Mike.Cash@dot.ohio.gov (513)-933-6781

Greg Siefring RB Jergens Greg.siefring@rbjergens.com (937)-239-0888 Project Manager

Mickey Neal RB Jergens mickey.neal@rbjergens.com (513)-464-0501 Foreman

Steve Seivers Anderson Township ssievers@andersontownshipOH.gov (513)-688-8604

Grant Winterkorn ODOT grant.winterkorn@dot.ohio.gov

Scottie Saylor ODOT Scottie.saylor@dot.ohio.gov

Kathleen Fuller ODOT kathleen.fuller@dot.ohio.gov (513)-933-6517

Jeff Scaefer RB Jergens jeff.schaefer@rbjergens.com

John Wettengel Anderson Township Jwettengel@andersontownshipOH.gov


